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divorced since

single

registered partnership since 

widowed since 

married since 

Name First name

Street Postal Code/City

Date of birth

Phone (during day) Email address

Name and first name of spouse / registered partner

Date of birth of spouse / registered partner

AHV/social insurance number of spouse / registered partner

AHV/social insurance number of pensioner

If yes, which?

Marital status

Form

Confirmation of viability

Nationality

Yes No

Does either party have dual citizenship?



Formular 
Confirmation of viability

2

St
an

d:
 1

.1
.2

02
0

Confirmation

I hereby confirm the above information to be correct.

City and date

City and date

Signature

Stamp and signature

Official confirmation of viability by the local authorities at the foreign domicile

Please print out the completed form, sign it and send the original back to the following address:
Pensionskasse der Stadt Winterthur, Stadthaus, Stadthausstrasse 4a, 8403 Winterthur
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